
Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.550 Q8.700 8.850 -0.70 -0.450

2 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.250 Q8.700 8.550 -0.70 -0.750

3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17.050 Q8.900 8.150 -1.10 -0.750

4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.850 Q8.100 8.750 -0.60 -0.650

5 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 16.800 Q8.700 8.100 -1.00 -0.900

6 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.650 Q8.200 8.450 -0.90 -0.650

7 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.600 Q8.500 8.100 -1.00 -0.900

8 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 16.500 Q8.000 8.500 -0.70 -0.800

9 KALEYN Boryana BUL 16.300 R18.400 7.900 -1.10 -1.000

10 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 15.800 R27.500 8.300 -0.90 -0.800

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 15.4508.100 7.350 -1.60 -1.050

12 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 15.2507.500 7.750 -1.20 -1.050

13 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 15.1507.300 7.850 -1.10 -1.050

14 ZENG Laura USA 14.9007.900 7.600 -0.60-1.00 -1.400

15 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 14.6506.800 7.850 -1.00 -1.150

16 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 14.4507.200 7.250 -1.40 -1.350

17 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 14.4006.500 7.900 -1.30 -0.800

18 KIM Chaewoon KOR 14.1506.700 7.450 -1.40 -1.150

19 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 14.0507.500 6.850 -0.30-1.70 -1.450

20 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 13.6006.700 6.900 -1.50 -1.600

21 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 12.5005.800 6.700 -1.80 -1.500

22 PRINCE Danielle AUS 12.4006.100 6.300 -1.80 -1.900

23 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.5005.000 6.500 -1.70 -1.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.8009.400 8.400 2 8-0.70 -0.900

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.7509.000 8.750 1 3-0.50 -0.750

3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17.7009.200 8.500 3 1-0.70 -0.800

4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.6508.300 8.350 6 6-0.80 -0.850

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.1007.300 8.800 4 4-0.60 -0.600

6 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.8507.500 8.350 8 2-0.70 -0.950

7 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 14.6506.500 8.150 7 7-0.80 -1.050

8 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 14.0007.600 7.000 -0.60 5 5-1.10 -1.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty
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Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 18.500 Q9.900 8.600 -0.90 -0.500

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 17.850 Q9.100 8.750 -0.70 -0.550

3 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.250 Q8.800 8.500 -0.05-0.80 -0.700

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.200 Q8.700 8.500 -0.90 -0.600

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.850 Q8.100 8.750 -0.60 -0.650

6 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.700 Q8.600 8.100 -1.20 -0.700

7 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.450 Q8.200 8.250 -1.00 -0.750

8 ZENG Laura USA 16.200 Q8.200 8.000 -0.90 -1.100

9 KALEYN Boryana BUL 15.800 R17.800 8.000 -1.10 -0.900

10 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 15.350 R27.600 7.750 -1.40 -0.850

11 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 15.2507.400 7.850 -1.10 -1.050

12 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 14.9507.000 7.950 -0.90 -1.150

13 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.9507.400 7.550 -0.90 -1.550

14 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 14.7507.000 7.750 -1.40 -0.850

15 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 14.4007.200 7.200 -1.50 -1.300

16 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 14.2007.400 6.850 -0.05-1.90 -1.250

17 KIM Chaewoon KOR 13.9006.600 7.300 -1.30 -1.400

18 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 13.9007.300 6.650 -0.05-2.00 -1.350

19 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 13.4505.800 7.650 -1.00 -1.350

20 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.8005.700 6.150 -0.05-1.90 -1.950

21 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 11.2006.000 5.500 -0.30-2.00 -2.500

22 PRINCE Danielle AUS 10.9004.700 6.200 -1.80 -2.000

23 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 9.1003.700 5.400 -2.00 -2.600

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 18.8009.800 9.000 1 5-0.50 -0.500

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.3509.300 9.050 4 6-0.40 -0.550

3 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.2508.300 8.950 5 7-0.40 -0.650

4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 17.1508.500 8.650 2 8-0.70 -0.650

5 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 16.8007.900 8.900 3 1-0.40 -0.700

6 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.5507.500 8.050 7 4-0.80 -1.150

7 ZENG Laura USA 15.3507.600 7.750 8 2-0.80 -1.450

8 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 15.1007.600 7.500 6 3-0.90 -1.600

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.900 Q10.000 8.900 -0.60 -0.500

2 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.500 Q8.700 8.800 -0.60 -0.600

3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.750 Q8.400 8.350 -0.80 -0.850

4 ZENG Laura USA 16.500 Q8.200 8.300 -0.80 -0.900

5 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.900 Q7.800 8.100 -1.00 -0.900

6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.700 Q7.700 8.000 -1.10 -0.900

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 15.500 Q7.300 8.200 -1.00 -0.800

8 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 15.350 Q7.600 7.750 -1.00 -1.250

9 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.300 R17.500 7.800 -0.90 -1.300

10 KALEYN Boryana BUL 15.100 R28.000 7.100 -1.00 -1.900

11 HARNASKO Alina BLR 15.0507.700 7.350 -1.10 -1.550

12 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 14.9508.000 6.950 -1.60 -1.450

13 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 14.9007.100 7.800 -1.00 -1.200

14 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 14.8006.800 8.000 -1.00 -1.000

15 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 13.9256.400 7.525 -1.10 -1.375

16 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 13.4005.800 7.600 -1.20 -1.200

17 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 13.0506.100 6.950 -1.40 -1.650

18 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 12.9506.400 6.550 -1.70 -1.750

19 KIM Chaewoon KOR 12.7005.500 7.200 -1.60 -1.200

20 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 11.9504.900 7.050 -1.60 -1.350

21 PRINCE Danielle AUS 11.1504.500 6.650 -1.60 -1.750

22 LEGOTE Grace RSA 10.8004.300 6.500 -2.00 -1.500

23 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 10.2004.100 6.150 -0.05-2.00 -1.850

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Dina RUS 19.10010.000 9.100 1 4-0.50 -0.400

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.3007.900 8.400 3 8-0.90 -0.700

3 AVERINA Arina RUS 16.3008.100 8.200 2 3-0.90 -0.900

4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.2507.500 8.750 8 1-0.60 -0.650

5 ZENG Laura USA 16.0007.500 8.500 4 6-0.70 -0.800

6 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 15.5007.100 8.400 7 2-0.80 -0.800

7 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.4507.200 8.250 6 7-0.80 -0.950

8 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 12.9506.100 6.900 -0.05 5 5-1.40 -1.700

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.000 Q8.400 8.600 -0.70 -0.700

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.450 Q8.500 7.950 -1.10 -0.950

3 AVERINA Dina RUS 15.900 Q7.500 8.400 -0.80 -0.800

4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 15.500 Q7.100 8.400 -0.80 -0.800

5 ZENG Laura USA 15.025 Q7.000 8.025 -0.80 -1.175

6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.000 Q7.600 7.700 -0.30-1.00 -1.300

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 14.850 Q6.900 7.950 -1.00 -1.050

8 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.600 Q6.400 8.200 -0.70 -1.100

9 KALEYN Boryana BUL 14.600 R17.100 7.800 -0.30-1.10 -1.100

10 HARNASKO Alina BLR 14.300 R27.000 7.300 -1.10 -1.600

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 14.1506.900 7.250 -1.20 -1.550

12 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 13.9006.500 7.400 -1.40 -1.200

13 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 13.7006.400 7.300 -1.20 -1.500

14 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 13.2006.500 6.700 -1.80 -1.500

15 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 13.0255.900 7.125 -1.00 -1.875

16 KIM Chaewoon KOR 12.7005.500 7.200 -1.40 -1.400

17 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 12.4505.800 6.700 -0.05-1.80 -1.500

18 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 12.4005.500 6.900 -1.30 -1.800

19 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 12.1505.100 7.050 -1.40 -1.550

20 PRINCE Danielle AUS 10.9504.200 6.750 -1.20 -2.050

21 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 10.2004.200 6.000 -1.90 -2.100

22 LEGOTE Grace RSA 10.1003.600 6.500 -1.70 -1.800

23 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 8.4503.300 5.150 -2.20 -2.650

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 16.8508.100 8.750 1 5-0.70 -0.550

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 16.8008.000 8.800 3 2-0.60 -0.600

3 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.4757.600 8.875 4 3-0.50 -0.625

4 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.9007.400 8.500 6 4-0.70 -0.800

5 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.7507.400 8.350 8 1-0.70 -0.950

6 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 15.4007.300 8.100 2 6-1.00 -0.900

7 ZENG Laura USA 15.2006.800 8.400 5 8-0.60 -1.000

8 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 13.9506.400 7.550 7 7-1.00 -1.450

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty
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